JANUARY
9th

10th

10th

16"

23

FEBRUARY
6th

7th

14%

MARCH
Sth

6th

12th
13th
19th

APRIL
2nd

3rd

9th
10th

MAY
1St

7th

8th
14
21°
28"

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET
BUDGET

ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FULL COUNCIL

PLANNING & TRAFFIC
EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT & OPENS SPACES
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET
FULL COUNCIL

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
PLANNING & TRAFFIC

FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET
ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FULL COUNCIL AGM

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET

November 2023 — Kim Cooper — Town Clerk

LFR
SFR
SFR
LFR
LFR

LFR
SFR
SFR

LFR
SFR
LFR
SFR
LFR

LFR
SFR
LFR
SFR

SFR
LFR
SFR
LFR
LFR
LFR

LFR
SFR
SFR
SFR

7.30PM
7.00PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM



JuLy
znd
3rd
9th
10th
16th

AUGUST
6th

SEPTEMBER
3rd

4th

10t

11th

17th

OCTOBER
1st
znd
9th

NOVEMBER
5th

6th

12th

13th

19"

DECEMBER
3rd

4th

11%

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET
FULL COUNCIL

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET
FULL COUNCIL

PLANNING & TRAFFIC
EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET

PLANNING & TRAFFIC

EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT & OPEN SPACES
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET
FULL COUNCIL

PLANNING & TRAFFIC
EVENTS & COMMUNICATIONS
FINANCE, PERSONNEL & ASSET

LFR
SFR
LFR
SFR
LFR

LFR

LFR
SFR
LFR
SFR
LFR

LFR
SFR
SFR

LFR
SFR
LFR
SFR
LFR

LFR
SFR
SFR

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

Please note that Site Visits for Tree Visits will be called as and when required.
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